Jerusalem bread

Caesar Salad
Lettuce, purple onion, iceberg lettuce, croutons, Caesar aioli, Parmesan

Lettuce Salad

Endive, Salanova, lettuce, citrus vinaigrette, almonds, caramelized
Brie cheese

Marguez Cigar

Tahini, spicy salad

Tuna Sashimi

Soy sauce and honey glaze, blood orange vinaigrette and crispy quinoa

Beef Carpaccio
Rocket leaves, chili, candied almonds, parmesan peelers, balsamic

Fish Tartare
Brioche, asparagus, jalapeno jam and strained yogurt

Short ribs hamburger
Long-cooked short ribs, smoked paprika aioli, rocket leaves, pickled
onions served in a bun

Meagre fish skewer

Fermented chili glaze, citrus flowers honey, mint yogurt, spicy leaves

and pickled onions
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73



Pink & Sassy

Vodka, Aperol, hibiscus syrup,
lemon, mint

52

Don Giuseppe

Campari, orange liqueur, cinnamon syrup,
lemon, orange juice, egg white

48

The Green Hulk

Bombay gin, green chartreuse, matcha,
green apple, lemon

56



Sauvighon Blanc Semillon, Tzuba,
Judean hills, Israel 20’

Chenin Blanc, Nana, Mitzpe Ramon, Israel, 21’
Chabilis, Albert Bichot, Bourgogne, France 19’

Chardonnay Reserve, Lueria, Upper Galilee,
Israel 20’

Chardonnay, Bazelet Ha’Golan 18’

Chardonnay Katzrin Yarden,
Golan Heights winery 19’

Gewurztraminer, Lueria 20’
Chardonnay Reserve, Lueria 20’
Roussanne, Lueria 20’

Yiron White, Galil Mountain Winery 20’

Latour White, Netofa 20’
Tel Qasser White, Netofa 18’
Blanc, Mia Luce 20’

Esspero White, Tulip 20’

Net Sauvignon Blanc, Tulip 21’
Viognier Blue C, Covenant 20’
Marawi, Recanati 19’

Riesling, Vitkin 15’

Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon, Tzuba 20’
Blanc, Flam 20’

Judean Hills Blanc, Tzora Vineyards 20’
Chardonnay C, Domaine du Castel 20’

Chenin Blanc, Nana 21
Chardonnay, Nana 20’

Chablis, Albert Bichot, Bourgogne 19’
Pouilly Fume, J. de Villebois, Loire Valley 19’
Sancerre, Fournier, Loire Valley 20’

Chablis Premier Cru, Les Marronniers,
Bourgogne 20’

41

45
45
48

298
360

160
203
203
256

271
328
365

192
230
230
260
392

165
290
305
378

181
212

190
312
385
425

Esspero Red, Tulip, Kfar Tikva, Israel 19’
Rosso, Lueria, Upper Galilee, Israel 19’

Magma, Bazelet HaGolan, Golan heights,
Israel 18’

Syrah yarden, Golan Heights Winery,
Golan heights, Israel 18’

Magma, Bazelet HaGolan 18’
Syrah yarden, Golan Heights Winery 18’

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve,
Bazelet HaGolan 18’

Yarden Bar’on Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon,
Golan Heights Winery 18’

Hushnia, Bazelet HaGolan 13’

ROsSSO, Lueria 19’
Shiraz, Lueria 18’
Meron, Galil Mountain Winery 18’

Yiftah Vineyard Petit Verdot,
Galil Mountain Winery 18’

Latour Red, Netofa 18’
Tel Qasser Red, Netofa 19’
Single Vineyard Argaman, Jezreel 18’

Esspero Red, Tulip 19’
Bittuni, Recanati 19’
Carignan, Vitkin 18’
CSM, Mia Luce 19’
Grenache Noir, Vitkin 19’
Black Tulip, Tulip 19

Secret Reserve Merlot, Shiloh 18’
Syrah Reserve, Flam 19’

Shoresh, Tzora Vineyards 19’
Peak, Psagot 19’

Grand Vin, Domaine du Castel 19
Misty Hills, Tzora Vineyards 19’

46
49
53

58

212
230
370

428

685

192
256
375
392

271
328
408

178
260
305
365
385
415

375
378
385
390
428
492



Campari

Aperol

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Julius Sec de Galilee

Amaro Montenegro
Becherovka

Fernet Branca
Julius Bitters

Arak Elite

Arak Jaffa

Arak Cha’an

Ouzo 12

Pastis

Absinthe Holy Spirit

Amaretto Disaronno
Kahlua

Cointreau

Luxardo Maraschino
Benedictine

San Miguel Especial 250ml

38
38
38
38
38
39

39
39
43
61

36
38
38
39
41
65

39
41
48
54
62

25

Galipette Bio French Cider 330ml 32

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Thinkers Furthered Vodka

Gin

Tanqueray 10

Bombay Sapphire East
Akko

Thinkers Jerusalem Dry Gin

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Spiced
Plantation Pineapple
Appleton 8

Doorly’s XO

Zacapa 23

El Jimador Blanco
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Mezcal Verde Amores

56
46
46
53

52
44
62
59

39
39
58
54
62
68

M
52
65
84
41

Sparea still water 250ml/ 750ml 12/22

Sparea Sparkling water
250ml / 750ml
Soda water

12/22

10

Glenmorangie 10
Macallan Fine Oak 12
Macallan Fine Oak 18
Laphroaig 10

Lagavulin 16

Yerushalmi Mount Moriah

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Writer’s Tears Copper Pot

Jack Daniel’s No. 7
Wild Turkey 101

Bulleit Rye

Calvados Boulard VSOP
Julius Krupnik

Julius Marc de Galilee
Louis Royer VSOP

Heights Wine Yarden
Sauternes Chateau Piada
Netofa Ruby

Tio Pepe Fino Sherry

Coca Cola/ Zero
Sprite / Zero

Tonic / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

64
76
265
78
89
68

53
63

45
51
52

60
60

58
58

58
58
64
38

14
14
14



